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1~~4 COROLLA 
COROLLA STD 

sm 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

Super White (040) Blue (86) .................. • .... 
Taupe (96) .................. • .... 

Sunset Silver Metallic (192) Gray (16) ....... ........... • .... 
Taupe (96) .................. • .... 

Satin Black Metallic (205) Gray (16) .................. • .. .. 

Super Red (3E5) Gray (16) .................. • .... 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Gray (16) .................. • .. .. 

Pebble Beige Metallic (3K9) Taupe (96) .................. • .... 

Wintergreen Metallic* (6M8) Gray (16) .................. • .... 

Dark Teal Metallic (747) Gray (16) .................. • .. .. 

Blue Haze Pearl (8J6) Blue (86) .................. • .. .. 

Bluesteel Metallic (8J7) Blue (86) .................. • .... 

Notes: 
*New for 1994 



1~~4 COROLIA 
COROLLA DX 

DX 
SDN/WGN 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

Super White (040) Blue (86) ...... ........... • ..... 
Taupe (96) ... .............. • ..... 

Sunset Silver Metallic (192) Gray (16) ...... ........... • ..... 
Taupe (96) ................. • ..... 

Satin Black Metallic (205) Gray (16) ................. • ..... 

Super Red (3E5) Gray (16) ................. • ..... 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Gray (16) ...... ........... • ..... 

Pebble Beige Metallic (3K9) Taupe (96) ................. • ..... 

Wintergreen Metallic* (6M8) Gray (16) ............ ..... • ..... 

Dark Teal Metallic (747) Gray (16) ........ ......... • ..... 

Blue Haze Pearl (8J6) Blue (86) ................. • ..... 

Bluesteel Metallic (8J7) Blue (86) ................. • ..... 

Notes: 
*New for 1994 



Corolla-1 



COROLLA LE 
LE 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

Super White (040) Blue (86) ....... ........... • .... 
Taupe (96) ···· ············ ·· • .... 

Sunset Silver Metallic (192) Gray (16) .................. • .... 
Taupe (96) ................ .. • .... 

Satin Black Metall ic (205) Gray (16) ....... ...... ..... • .... 

Super Red (3E5) Gray (16) .................. • .... 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Gray (16) .................. • .... 

Pebble Beige Metallic (3K9) Taupe (96) .................. • .. .. 

Wintergreen Metallic* (6M8) Gray (16) .... ....... .. ... .. • .. .. 

Dark Teal Metallic (747) Gray (16) ... ... ... .. ....... • .... 

Blue Haze Pearl (8J6) Blue (86) ... ... .... ........ • .... 

Bluesteel Metallic (8J7) Blue (86) .. ................ • .... 

Notes, 

*New for 1994 
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